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Group A

1.

2
3
4.
5

FC Ararat

FC Tallinn DM
MRJIK Punane
KSK Pohja-Tallinn
Parnu JK Vaprus

Group B

1.

Harju JK
Parnu Jalgpalliklubi

2
3. Tartu FC Helios
4.

5. XK TdlinnaKratid

TalinnaFC Levadia
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+/-
15-4
6-1
8-8
5-8
4-17
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